
School Name : KV PICKET (1521) Academic Year : 2020-2021 

Region: HYDERABAD Std : 1 
 

FOURTH LIST 
 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result 
 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 
42 

 
200056164302639523 

 
GONURU VALLARI 

 
2 

 
NA 

28/ WL 

18 

 
46 

 
200057607583160478 

 
VEGOLAPU MOKSHITHA SRI 

 
2 

 
NA 

29/ WL 

19 

 
24 

 
200049591601735273 

 
ANUBHUTI BHARDWAJ 

 
2 

 
NA 

30/ WL 

20 

 
31 

 
200051977861832556 

 
SYEDA TANZILA FATIMA 

 
2 

 
NA 

31/ WL 

21 

 
38 

 
200053376461947705 

 
SAANVI MANIKYAM 

 
2 

 
NA 

32/ WL 

22 

 
28 

 
200051479122424867 

 
PARINITHA JAGILINKI 

 
2 

 
NA 

33/ WL 

23 

 
41 

 
200055014182795895 

 
SRI NIDHI BANDI 

 
2 

 
NA 

34/ WL 

24 

 
40 

 
200054777322171560 

 
AVUTU HEMANI REDDY 

 
2 

 
NA 

35/ WL 

25 

 
 
 

I/C ADMISSION           PRINCIPAL 


